Incident Date

7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

Report Number
RMP22-005566
RMP22-005567
RMP22-005568
RMP22-005569
RMP22-005570
RMP22-005571

RMP22-005572

RMP22-005572

RMP22-005573

RMP22-005574

RMP22-005575
RMP22-005576
RMP22-005577
RMP22-005596

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
1913 HICKS RD

2505 GEORGE ST

1600 HICKS RD

2400 WING ST

3256 KIRCHOFF RD

115 VIOLACT

2402 ROHLWING RD

GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE

DR

GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE

DR
4710 ARBOR DR

4730 ARBOR DR

4706 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2403 MEADOW DR

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

1410 GOLF RD

2121 EUCLID AVE
1460 GOLF RD

800 ROHLWING RD
2109 ROHLWING RD

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PREMISES CHECK
INFO

PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CODE 2

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
HAZARD

HAZARD

INFO

STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/4/2022 8:41:04 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

RMP22-005596

RMP22-005578

RMP22-005579
RMP22-005580
RMP22-005581
RMP22-005582

RMP22-005583
RMP22-005584

RMP22-005585
RMP22-005586
RMP22-005587

RMP22-005588
RMP22-005589
RMP22-005590

2109 ROHLWING RD
1353 PLUM GROVE RD
1301 MEIJER DR

5 ATTLEBORO ON
AUBURN

5 ATTLEBORO ON
AUBURN

5 ATTLEBORO ON
AUBURN

3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE
WILKE RD / CYNDI CT
2216 FULLE ST

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4745 CALVERT DR
APPROX LOC: ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: 4961 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

2808 DEERFIELD LN
4724 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR
LN

2503 HONEYSUCKLE LN
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC: HARTUNG
RD

PUBLIC SERVICE
LOCK OUT
ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 INFO CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

STATION REPORT

MISSING PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/4/2022 8:41:04 AM



Incident Date

7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022

7/1/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005591

RMP22-005592
RMP22-005593
RMP22-005594

RMP22-005595
RMP22-005597

RMP22-005598

RMP22-005599

RMP22-005600
RMP22-005601

RMP22-005602

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: HARTUNG
RD

3940 MEADOW DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4500 KINGS WALK DR
3802 WILKE RD

1950 PLUM GROVE RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3995 ALGONQUIN RD
3993 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4405 WEBER DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4305 WEBER DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

UNWANTED SUBJECT
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

LOUD MUSIC

MOTORIST ASSIST
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT

PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/4/2022 8:41:04 AM



