



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2022	RMP22-005566	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005567	1913 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005568	2505 GEORGE ST	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005569	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/1/2022	RMP22-005570	2400 WING ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005571	3256 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022		115 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2022		2402 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005572	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/1/2022	RMP22-005572	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		4730 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005573	2403 MEADOW DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	HAZARD	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005574	ALGONQUIN RD / MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022		1410 GOLF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005575	2121 EUCLID AVE	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005576	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022	RMP22-005577	800 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022	RMP22-005596	2109 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2022	RMP22-005596	2109 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		1353 PLUM GROVE RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005578	1301 MEIJER DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022		5 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		5 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022		5 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005579	3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005580	WILKE RD / CYNDI CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/1/2022	RMP22-005581	2216 FULLE ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022	RMP22-005582	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SPECIAL	
7/1/2022		4745 CALVERT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005583	APPROX LOC: ASTOR LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005584	APPROX LOC: 4961 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2022		2808 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005585	4724 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/1/2022	RMP22-005586	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/1/2022	RMP22-005587	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	MISSING PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005588	2503 HONEYSUCKLE LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2022	RMP22-005589	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022	RMP22-005590	APPROX LOC: HARTUNG RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2022	RMP22-005591	APPROX LOC: HARTUNG RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005592	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005593	1800 WINNETKA CIR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005594	4500 KINGS WALK DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2022		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005595	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005597	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005598	3995 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2022		3993 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	
7/1/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005599	4405 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	
7/1/2022	RMP22-005600	4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005601	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2022	RMP22-005602	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT